
SOLID DESIGN FOR MAXIMUM COMFORT

ALUMINIUM LOFT LADDER
DELUXE

Twin handrails for extra safety Spring assisted pivot arm 
for a smooth gliding action 

Deep, slip-resistant treads 
for comfort and security 

Unparalleled durability 
and resilience for  
heavy-duty use



• Suitable for floor to floor heights up to 3.25m (10'8")

• Study and heavy-duty 2 section sliding loft ladder

• Ladder attached to loft hatch for easy deployment

SPECIFICATIONS

Product 
Code

Max. 
Floor to 

Loft Floor 
Height

Min. 
Floor to 

Loft Floor 
Height

Min. Loft 
Opening Size 

L x W

Steps 
Per 

Section

Min.  
Clearance  

Arc

Min. 
Length  
Behind 
Hatch

Weight

30634000
3.25m 
(10'8") 

2.31m 
(7'7")

0.69 x 0.51m 
(2'3"x1'8") 8 + 6 

1.03m 
(3'5")

1.60m 
(5'2")

18.4kg

Werner UK Sales & Distribution Ltd.  Blackwater Trading Estate, The Causeway, Maldon, Essex, CM9 4LJ
wernerladder.co.uk

150kg
MAX. LOAD
(Load includes user, tools, materials, etc.)

Ladder attaches  
to loft hatch for  
easy deployment

Suitable for Domestic 
use only.

Twin handrails for 
secure climbing

Solid design made 
from heavy-duty 
aluminium profiles

Spring-assisted pivot arm for 
smooth gliding when lowering 

or stowing the ladder

EN14975

ALUMINIUM LOFT LADDER
DELUXE

Deep and  
slip-resistant  
steps for comfort 
and security
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Slip-resistant feet  
for added grip

SEE 
THE 
VIDEO 


